Hopper M20, Hopper M30 1.0 and 2.0, and Sidekick Dry

We are voluntarily recalling the Hopper M20, Hopper M30 1.0 and 2.0, and Sidekick Dry products sold between March 2018 and January 2023. The magnet-lined closures on these products can fail and release the magnets, which poses a risk of serious injury or death if ingested. We ask all customers currently in possession of the Hopper M20, Hopper M30 1.0 and 2.0, and Sidekick Dry to immediately stop use of these products.

Verify your Hopper M20, M30 1.0, or M30 2.0 product by flipping up the magnetic strip. If your magnets are visible like the ones pictured below, you have a recalled product. If magnets are visible, please continue with the recall claim process. If magnets are not visible, please visit our Warranty page for assistance with your product.

Verify your Sidekick Dry product by confirming that your pull tab is behind the flap. If your pull tag is behind the flap like the one pictured below , you have a recalled product and you can continue with the recall claim process. If your pull tab is in front of the flap as pictured below, please visit our Warranty page for assistance with your product.

 

Verify Hopper M20, M30 1.0, M30 2.0
Verify Sidekick Dry






  



Please fill out the form on this site to receive a full refund back to the original payment method if purchased within a 180-day window prior to the 24th January 2023. For those purchased through one of our retailers or prior to the 180-day window, you will receive a full refund in the form of a YETI gift card. Upon submission we will provide you with a prepaid shipping label for you to return your product. Refunds will be sent only after YETI's receipt and validation of recalled products.